
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School, Lancaster 

 School Term and Holiday Arrangements 2022-23 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

School Opens at 
8.55 am on 

 

 
Holidays 

 
School Closes on 

 

Wednesday 7th September 
Mon 5th September INSET 1 
Tues 6th September INSET 2 

 

 

Friday 21 October 

 Half Term Holiday 
Mon 24 Oct-Fri 28 Oct 

 

 

Monday 31 October 
 

 
Fri 2 December school closed  

INSET 3 

 

Friday 16 December 

 Christmas Holiday 
Mon 19 Dec- Mon 2 Jan 

 

 

Spring Term 2023 
 

 

School Opens at 
8.55 am on 

 

 
 

Holidays 

 
 

School Closes on 

 

Tuesday 3 January 
 

 

 
 

Friday 10 February 

 Half Term Holiday 
Mon 13 Feb-Fri 17 Feb 

 

 

Monday 20 February 
 

  

Thurs 6 April 
 

 Easter Holiday 
Fri 7 April – Friday 21 April 
Monday 24 April INSET 4 

 

 

Summer Term 2023 
 

 

School Opens at 
8.55 am on 

 

 
 

Holidays 

 
 

School Closes on 

 

Tuesday 25th April 
 

May Day Bank Holiday 1 May 
 

Friday 26 May 

 Half Term Holiday 
Mon 29 May – Fri 2 June 

 

 

Monday 5 June 
 

  

Friday 21 July 

 Mon 24 July INSET 5 
Summer Holiday 

Mon 25 July – Weds 31 Aug  
 

 

In Service Training (INSET) days are for staff only. School not open for children. 

 


